Page 1 of  6
QSFP-ER4
40GBASE, QSFP+, ER4, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1271, 1291, 1311, 1331nm, 40km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Compliant with 40G Ethernet IEEE802.3ba

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
5/25/2023 REV 4.2
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista QSFP-40G-ER4-AN-A Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-ER4-A
Avaya AA1404003-E6-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4-A
Brocade-Foundry 40G-QSFP-ER4-A Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-ER4-A
Brocade-Foundry 40G-QSFP-ER4-C1 Juniper JNP-QSFP-40GE-ER4-C1
Cisco QSFP-40G-ER4-A MSA AN-QSFP-ER4
Cisco QSFP-40G-ER4-C1 MSA Champion ONE 40GQSFP+E-ER4
Cisco 40GEQ-ER4-CSC MSA OnePort OP-QSFP-ER4
Extreme 10335-A NoviFlow 400000514-A
Force10 GP-QSFP-40GE-1ER-A Palo Alto PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-ER4-A
HP JL306A-A